

Workers' Compensation Insurance Specialists

RepublicIndemnity.com



仅使用安全防护装置到位的设备。

Only use equipment if safety shields are in place.



本出版物内所提供的信息旨在提供指南而非试图作为对适用于您的业务的任何联邦、州或地方法律、法规或规程的法律解释。所提供的损失预防信息仅用于辅助投保人管理产生可能损失的情况。基于一般公认的安全操作规范,这种情况涉及他们的经营场址和/或运作。美国公众弥偿公司(Republic Indemnity Company of America) 提供如此信息但并不保证所有可能的危险或状况已得到评估或能够予以控制。本公司并非企图为如此状况或暴露提供书面担保。Republic Indemnity Company of America 及其附属保险公司对他们当中的任何公司所签署的保单的条款、局限和状况仅承担有限责任。

美国公众弥偿公司(Republic Indemnity Company of America) 2020 年版权所有。公司地址为4500 Park Granada, Suite 300, Calabasas, CA 91302。保留一切权利。

The information presented in this publication is intended to provide guidance and is not intended as a legal interpretation of any federal, state or local laws, rules or regulations applicable to your business. The loss prevention information provided is intended only to assist policyholders in the management of potential loss producing conditions involving their premises and/or operations based on generally accepted safe practices. In providing such information, Republic Indemnity Company of America does not warrant that all potential hazards or conditions have been evaluated or can be controlled. It is not intended as an offer to write insurance for such conditions or exposures. The liability of Republic Indemnity Company of America and its affiliated insurers is limited to the terms, limits and conditions of the insurance policies underwritten by any of them. © 2020 Republic Indemnity Company of America, 4500 Park Granada, Suite 300, Calabasas, CA 91302. All rights reserved. 4171-13-CH-RI (06/20)

有疑问吗? 联系您的主管。

Questions? Contact your supervisor.